Bus Tour and Meal
Income -74 @ $30
Expenses

Transportation and lease
Box lunch
Total expenses
Balance

Program
Income - 143 @ $25
Expenses
Speakers and presenters
Coffee, cookies, etc.
Supplies
Hotel room use
Piano rent
Total expenses
Balance

Banquet
Income - 126 @ $29
Expenses
Dinner
Total expenses
Balance

Other Income
Hospitality
Advertising
Interest income
Miscellaneous

Total
Expense
Miscellaneous
Total
Balance

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

August 31,2018

$ 1,080.00
1,031.45

$ 1,655.00
563.14
334.03
600.00
550.00

$ 3,786.18

$ 74.00
30.00

2.74

14.00

$ 3.41

TRE LAG STEVNE - AUSTIN, MINNESOTA

2,220.00

2,111.45

108.55

3,575.00

3,702.17

(127.17)

3,654.00

3,786.18

(132.18)

$

120.74

3.41

117.33







Summary
Bus Tour & Meal
Program
Banquet
Other Income
Total

Cash Summary
Balance - August 31, 2017
Paid Lags
Balance

Net Receipts
Cash Balance, August 31, 2018

Due From based on paid registrant
Glag 49.66:120
NH Lag 31.16:120
TlLag 39.18:120
Due from each Lag

Glag $33.47x41.38

NH Lag $33.47 x 25.97

TlLag $33.47 x32.65
Total

Seed Money
G Lag $610.00 - $13.85
NH Lac¢ $610.00 - $8.69
TLlag $610.00 - $10.93
Total

Balance August 31, 2018

$ 10855
(127.17)
(132.18)
117.33

$ (33.47)
$ 3,344.20
(1,514.20)
1,830.00
(33.47)

$  1,796.53

41.38%

25.97%

32.65%

100.00%

$ 13.85

8.69

10.93

$ 33.47
$  596.15
601.31
599.07

$ 1,796.53
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