## FINANCIAL STATEMENT TRE LAG STEVNE - AUSTIN, MINNESOTA August 31, 2018

Bus Tour and Meal			_	
I ncome - 74 @ \$30			\$	2,220.00
Expenses	<b>c</b>	1 000 00		
Transportation and lease	\$	1,080.00		
Box lunch		1,031.45		2 444 45
Total expenses				2,111.45 108.55
Balance				100.00
Program				
Income - 143 @ \$25			\$	3,575.00
Expenses				
Speakers and presenters	\$	1,655.00		
Coffee, cookies, etc.		563.14		
Supplies		334.03		
Hotel room use		600.00		
Piano rent		550.00		
Total expenses				3,702.17
Balance				(127.17)
Banquet				
Income - 126 @ \$29			\$	3,654.00
Expenses				
Dinner	\$	3,786.18		
Total expenses				3,786.18
Balance				(132.18)
Other Income				
Hospitality	\$	74.00		
Advertising	•	30.00		
Interest income		2.74		
Miscellaneous		14.00		
Total		11.00	\$	120.74
Expense			•	
Miscellaneous	\$	3.41		
Total	•			3.41
Balance				117.33
			•	

	494 1804 1804 - 1804			•
			in the second se	
		e distribution of the second section of the sec	in the second of	
			And the second	
	<u> </u>	and the second s	en <sup>ge</sup> og en en en en en generet græn skyrfinere skyr	وساء والمستنفق والمستف والمستنفق والمستنفق والمستنفق والمستنفق والمستنفق والمستنفق وال
				•
				•
그 그 그 사고 함의 이렇게봤다. 된				
			* 1945 <b>19</b> 54	
			িলকেন্দ্ৰত কৰি কুন্ত কুৰ্মিক হৈছিল। আনহাত কৰি কৰি কৰি কৰি কৰি কৰিছিল।	
			•	1000 中国共享。 1000 中国共享
	andromana de la comunidada de la comunidad Comunidada de la comunidada de la comunidad			
경기 : 경기 : 1 시간 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
			- 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
가는 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 가장 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 되었다면 되었다. 그 사람들이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면				
			e de la companya de La companya de la co	
지근 회속됐지만 그리는 얼마는				
				• • • • •

Summary  Bus Tour & Meal  Program  Banquet  Other Income  Total	\$ 108.55 (127.17) (132.18) 117.33	\$ (33.47)
Cash Summary Balance - August 31, 2017	\$ 3,344.20	
Paid Lags	(1,514.20)	
Balance	1,830.00	
Net Receipts	(33.47)	
Cash Balance, August 31, 2018		\$ 1,796.53
Due From based on paid registrant G Lag		\$ 13.85 8.69 10.93
Total		\$ 33.47
Seed Money G Lag \$610.00 - \$13.85 NH Lag \$610.00 - \$8.69 T Lag \$610.00 - \$10.93 Total	\$ 596.15 601.31 599.07	
Balance August 31, 2018		\$ 1,796.53

	.2	ger en		en general de la companya de la comp La companya de la co		
	ing to Lingua €					
		e get				
		*				
					•	
			1			
				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
		•				
						•
	•					
n de la companya de La companya de la co						
		• .				
					Section 2	
						•
	•					
사용 경기 등 기계					gradición de productivo de la constante de la	
		===>				بالصيان وسنون وب
		ా కొల్లకట్టుల -	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
					*1	e de la companya de l
	3					
	in the second of	• .	,			
					erioren erroren errore	
				**		
						•
					•	
		•**				
		٠				